
BK 1

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
132776 Markus De Lima Ring BK2 194/06

124656 Mikkel  Emil Poulsen BK1 194/04

135858 Matias Ligaard BK4 195/05

131685 Konrad Brandt BK3 190/01

Total 773/16

2 VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup
119881 Benjamin Ibsen BK1 197/11

133104 Julius Duch BK2 199/10

135467 Valdemar løkke Katborg BK4 186/03

134934 Thomas Søndergård Kejser BK4 178/01

Total 760/25

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

124-11-2018 13:09:01



BK 2

1 Postens Skytteforening
130811 Lucas Bjerring  Lindegaard BK2 193/03

130810 Savannah  Busk BK2 197/06

130812 Mathias Bjerring Lindegaard BK2 197/07

108870 Nikolaj K.E. Waldstrøm BK2 198/03

Total 785/19

2 Galten Skytteforening
127109 Lasse Due Kaiser BK2 192/02

127469 Emilie Jørgensen BK3 186/00

136321 Astrid Abildgaard Rasmussen BK4 191/03

135752 Luna Juul Eriksen BK4 186/01

Total 755/06

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

224-11-2018 13:09:02



BK3-4

1 VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup
133363 Hannah Duch BK3 196/02

123993 Nicolai Prang BK3 187/03

135468 Gustav Løkke Katborg BK4 195/04

134626 Mads Germer Jensen BK4 192/02

Total 770/11

2 Galten Skytteforening BK3-4 Hold 2
135751 Nicoline Sofie Hjortshøj Hugöy BK4 189/01

134868 Simon Bukaballe BK4 181/01

136319 Catrine Hedegaard Andersen BK4 193/04

136320 Leon Kring BK4 187/02

Total 750/08

3 Galten Skytteforening BK3-4 Hold 1
136762 Rune Kjeldahl Lassen BK4 184/02

135753 Shaqline Therkildsen BK4 186/03

135754 Freja Månsson BK4 185/00

136314 Axel Kjeldahl Lassen BK4 179/02

Total 734/07

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

324-11-2018 13:09:03



Foreningshold

1 Postens Skytteforening
107245 Tobias Nørlund Hernvig J1 199/08

108870 Nikolaj K.E. Waldstrøm BK2 198/03

130810 Savannah  Busk BK2 197/06

128616 Oliver Homann  Larsen BK3 192/03

Total 786/20

2 VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup
117047 Mark Frøsig J2 189/05

119881 Benjamin Ibsen BK1 197/11

133104 Julius Duch BK2 199/10

135468 Gustav Løkke Katborg BK4 195/04

Total 780/30

3 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
117148 Thor Fogde J2 191/03

132776 Markus De Lima Ring BK2 194/06

135858 Matias Ligaard BK4 195/05

124656 Mikkel  Emil Poulsen BK1 194/04

Total 774/18

4 Galten Skytteforening Foreningshold
127112 Aleksander Østergaard Nielsen J2 191/01

127469 Emilie Jørgensen BK3 186/00

135751 Nicoline Sofie Hjortshøj Hugöy BK4 189/01

136319 Catrine Hedegaard Andersen BK4 193/04

Total 759/06

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

424-11-2018 13:09:03



J1-2

1 Postens Skytteforening
99922 Viola  Røjel J1 198/08

113860 Sebastian Friis Bugge J2 190/02

107245 Tobias Nørlund Hernvig J1 199/08

Total 587/18

2 VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup
123789 Emil Østergaard Andersen J2 192/03

131682 Niklas Skallebæk Madsen J2 195/06

117047 Mark Frøsig J2 189/05

Total 576/14

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

524-11-2018 13:09:04



Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 119881 Benjamin Ibsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 197/11

2 124656 Mikkel  Emil Poulsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/04

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

624-11-2018 13:09:05



Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 133104 Julius Duch VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 199/10

2 108870 Nikolaj K.E. Waldstrøm Postens Skytteforening 198/03

3 130812 Mathias Bjerring Lindegaa.. Postens Skytteforening 197/07

4 130810 Savannah  Busk Postens Skytteforening 197/06

5 129579 Caroline Baatrup Blok Beder-Malling Skytteforening 196/03

6 122211 Victor  Rasholt Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/06

7 132776 Markus De Lima Ring Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/06

8 130811 Lucas Bjerring  Lindegaar.. Postens Skytteforening 193/03

9 127109 Lasse Due Kaiser Galten Skytteforening 192/02

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

724-11-2018 13:09:05



Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 133363 Hannah Duch VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 196/02

2 128616 Oliver Homann  Larsen Postens Skytteforening 192/03

3 131685 Konrad Brandt Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 190/01

4 123993 Nicolai Prang VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 187/03

5 127469 Emilie Jørgensen Galten Skytteforening 186/00

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

824-11-2018 13:09:05



Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 135858 Matias Ligaard Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 195/05

2 135468 Gustav Løkke Katborg VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 195/04

3 135769 Freja Tolstrup Postens Skytteforening 193/08

4 136319 Catrine Hedegaard Anderse.. Galten Skytteforening 193/04

5 134626 Mads Germer Jensen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 192/02

6 136321 Astrid Abildgaard Rasmuss.. Galten Skytteforening 191/03

7 135751 Nicoline Sofie Hjortshøj .. Galten Skytteforening 189/01

8 136320 Leon Kring Galten Skytteforening 187/02

9 135467 Valdemar løkke Katborg VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 186/03

9 135753 Shaqline Therkildsen Galten Skytteforening 186/03

11 135752 Luna Juul Eriksen Galten Skytteforening 186/01

12 135754 Freja Månsson Galten Skytteforening 185/00

13 136762 Rune Kjeldahl Lassen Galten Skytteforening 184/02

14 134868 Simon Bukaballe Galten Skytteforening 181/01

15 136314 Axel Kjeldahl Lassen Galten Skytteforening 179/02

16 134934 Thomas Søndergård Kejser VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 178/01

17 135030 Daniel Sm´ri Gunnlaugsson VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 177/00

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

924-11-2018 13:09:05



Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 107245 Tobias Nørlund Hernvig Postens Skytteforening 199/08

2 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening 198/08

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

1024-11-2018 13:09:05



Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131682 Niklas Skallebæk Madsen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 195/06

2 124963 Anton  Møller Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/05

3 123789 Emil Østergaard Andersen VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 192/03

4 117148 Thor Fogde Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191/03

5 127112 Aleksander Østergaard Nie.. Galten Skytteforening 191/01

6 122793 Jonas  Thykjær Schmidt Beder-Malling Skytteforening 190/02

6 113860 Sebastian Friis Bugge Postens Skytteforening 190/02

8 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 189/05

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

1124-11-2018 13:09:06



Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 116843 Frederik Ifversen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 191/03

2 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening 190/05

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

1224-11-2018 13:09:06



Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 127113 Dan Struue Galten Skytteforening 185/01

Resultatliste
Omegn Galten 2018

1324-11-2018 13:09:06


